
2005 Speedo Junior Championships
IRVINE, CA

Event 14
10 AUG 2005 - 12:08

Men’s 4 x 50m Freestyle
4 x 50m Nage Libre Hommes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR
AR
US

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.HT LN 50m

Badger Aquatics Club A BAC-WI  1:36.101. 6 2
SOUSA Mauricio 87  0.78    24.16    24.16
VERGERONT Michael 87  0.14    24.14    48.30
MULLEE Peter 88  0.21    23.80  1:12.10
KOENIG Daniel 88  0.31    24.00  1:36.10

Irvine Novaquatics A NOVACA  1:36.572.     0.476 4
FURMAN Daniel 88  0.80    24.57    24.57
KRAUS Evan 86  0.24    24.07    48.64
CISNEROS Antonio 87  0.22    24.08  1:12.72
HANSEN Robert 87  0.29    23.85  1:36.57

Mach 3 Flyers A M3F-MN  1:36.973.     0.875 7
LEE-TO Colin 87  0.64    23.73    23.73
CARLSON Curtis 88  0.32    23.98    47.71
JOHNSON Daniel 87  0.36    24.36  1:12.07
CARLSON Cory 87  0.44    24.90  1:36.97

Star Swim Team A STARMN  1:37.134.     1.034 1
RICHARDS Michael 89  0.62    23.87    23.87
SELESKIE Philip 89  0.18    24.72    48.59
BURGESS Jacob 87  0.48    24.93  1:13.52
WEIS Adam 86  0.10    23.61  1:37.13

Jewish Community Ctr Sailfish AJCCSAM  1:37.365.     1.265 2
TOOMEY Raymond 88  0.71    24.57    24.57
LEY Michael 86  0.11    23.70    48.27
SEIFERTH Michael 88  0.16    24.64  1:12.91
SCHEID George 86  0.15    24.45  1:37.36

Team Foxjet A FOXJMN  1:37.576.     1.475 4
SOLFELT Mark 87  0.74    24.31    24.31
CREES Mathieu 88  0.22    24.84    49.15
SEEBECK Cameron 88  0.22    24.16  1:13.31
KENNEDY Neal 89  0.33    24.26  1:37.57

Lakeside Swim Team A LAK-KY  1:37.576.     1.476 3
HEYBURN Will 88  0.75    24.46    24.46
BURCKLE Christopher 88  0.04    24.25    48.71
MILLER Frazier 88  0.22    24.45  1:13.16
WATERMAN Jordan 87  0.45    24.41  1:37.57

Texas Gold A GOLDST  1:37.828.     1.725 1
BOBO Peyton 87  0.71    24.95    24.95
RIVERS Will 88  0.48    25.33    50.28
NOSAL Joshua 89  0.36    23.93  1:14.21
COLELLA Anthony 87  0.23    23.61  1:37.82

Washington Township Swim Club AWTSCIN  1:38.049.     1.946 7
CHRISTY Michael 88  0.68    25.10    25.10
JAMESON Peter 87  0.21    23.81    48.91
ISMAIL Alex 89  0.29    24.88  1:13.79
SEASE Drew 87  0.26    24.25  1:38.04

Newburgh Sharks A NBS-MR  1:38.2810.     2.184 5
COOMBS Ryan 88  0.68    24.83    24.83
COOMBS Justin 88  0.45    24.70    49.53
GARTMAN David 88  0.30    24.44  1:13.97
MORGAN Geoffrey 88  0.49    24.31  1:38.28
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Tampa Bay Aquatics A TBAYFL  1:38.3811.     2.283 2
STUMPF Ryan 89  0.65    25.36    25.36
WYHER Tommy 88  0.21    24.52    49.88
CURNUTTE Levi 88  0.38    24.81  1:14.69
SWANSON Corey 88  0.18    23.69  1:38.38

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club ARMSCPV  1:38.4012.     2.305 3
CONRAD Nicholas 87  0.72    24.62    24.62
CURRAN John 87  0.34    24.65    49.27
HARRIS Matthew 87  0.43    24.90  1:14.17
MENGERING Daniel 87  0.00    24.23  1:38.40

Birmingham-Bloomfield Atlantis ABBA-MI  1:38.5713.     2.472 3
BAGLEY Christopher 88  0.64    25.02    25.02
THOMPSON Scott 86  0.18    24.44    49.46
SCHLABACH James 89  0.50    25.16  1:14.62
BURKE Matthew 87  0.12    23.95  1:38.57

San Antonio Wave A WAVEST  1:38.6514.     2.553 7
BELTON Andrew 86  0.73    25.15    25.15
HIGLEY Mark 87  0.27    24.23    49.38
FEIGEN James 89  0.33    24.79  1:14.17
CASTRO William 88  0.40    24.48  1:38.65

Schroeder Ymca Swim Team A SSTYWI  1:38.6715.     2.576 6
BASEHEART Kevin 89  0.70    24.63    24.63
ZUPEK Gregory 88  0.30    24.71    49.34
KITTILSTAD Jacob 88  0.42    24.79  1:14.13
GOTTINGER Caleb 88  0.36    24.54  1:38.67

Walnut Creek Aquabears A WCABPC  1:38.9616.     2.866 1
CAMPBELL Nicholas 88  0.72    25.28    25.28
RICHARDS Carter 88  0.13    24.78    50.06
SORENSEN Scott 88  0.24    25.34  1:15.40
ROTHBERG Dashiell 86  0.36    23.56  1:38.96

Mission Viejo Nadadores A MVN-CA  1:39.0317.     2.932 4
SORGE Scott 87  0.73    24.45    24.45
GODBE Andrew 88  0.37    25.19    49.64
DIVAN Nicholas 87  0.43    25.71  1:15.35
OWENS Daniel 88  0.40    23.68  1:39.03

Cincinnati Marlins A CM-OH  1:39.0818.     2.983 4
MILLER Jared 89  0.66    25.25    25.25
WILLIAMS Timothy 87  0.26    25.06    50.31
MOSKO David 88  0.29    24.67  1:14.98
TAMERIS Heath 86  0.19    24.10  1:39.08

Aquazot Swim Club A AZOTCA  1:39.1719.     3.074 2
LI Wesley 88  0.62    24.62    24.62
ZAICH Paul 86  0.28    25.01    49.63
YANO Rikiya 90  0.29    24.26  1:13.89
KIKUCHI Ryunosuke 88  0.24    25.28  1:39.17

Westerville Aquatic Club A WAC-OH  1:39.2320.     3.133 3
WOLVERTON Andrew 86  0.77    25.67    25.67
PETERFISH Justin 86  0.34    25.30    50.97
KELLEY Michael 87  0.16    24.49  1:15.46
STAAB Austin 88  0.26    23.77  1:39.23
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Tsunami Of Kansas City A TST-MV  1:39.3521.     3.253 5
COOK John 88  0.74    25.17    25.17
THOMAS Max 87  0.34    25.42    50.59
ROSE Ethan 89  0.05    25.05  1:15.64
TANNER Luke 89  0.19    23.71  1:39.35

Kansas City Blazers A KCB-MV  1:39.7422.     3.644 6
BOLLIER Robert 89  0.72    25.17    25.17
ROBINSON Thomas 88  0.10    23.98    49.15
KING Jayson 88  0.46    25.47  1:14.62
LADNER Nate 88  0.32    25.12  1:39.74

Arizona Desert Fox A AFOXAZ  1:39.9123.     3.812 6
THOMPSON Austen 90  0.76    25.85    25.85
SANTERRE Benjamin 88  0.20    25.44    51.29
FOWLER Austin 89  0.22    24.80  1:16.09
TURNER Taylor 88  0.21    23.82  1:39.91

Metroplex Aquatics A MTRONT  1:39.9424.     3.844 7
MICHAELS David 89  0.70    24.82    24.82
GREY Owen 89  0.38    24.94    49.76
DAWLEY Keith 86  0.05    25.11  1:14.87
BESS Blaine 87  0.35    25.07  1:39.94

Irvine Novaquatics B NOVACA  1:40.3025.     4.205 5
GLADYS Collin 89  0.71    24.53    24.53
YAMASHITA Yutaro 89  0.38    24.88    49.41
CASEY Aaron 88  0.35    25.69  1:15.10
SMITH Kyle 88  0.38    25.20  1:40.30

North Coast Aquatics A NCA-SI  1:40.3726.     4.272 2
CARRERAS Juan 91  0.76    25.25    25.25
MOORE Ryan 88  0.39    24.94    50.19
CARRERAS Juan 91  0.24    24.78  1:14.97
FIELDS Saul 86  0.32    25.40  1:40.37

Livermore Aquatics A SRVLPC  1:40.4327.     4.333 8
VOGELGESANG Scott 88  0.67    24.80    24.80
OLDENHAGE Matthew 88  0.28    24.97    49.77
SALAMATI Behan 88  0.33    25.44  1:15.21
KRAUSE Robert 86  0.14    25.22  1:40.43

King Aquatic Club A KINGPN  1:40.5228.     4.426 5
ALGER Seamus 88  0.63    25.36    25.36
MUNSCH Kevin 90  0.44    25.69    51.05
HIETT Jonathan 87  0.33    25.21  1:16.26
SMITH Daniel 87  0.24    24.26  1:40.52

North Shore Swim Club A NSSCWI  1:40.5829.     4.484 3
GRUNERT Brice 88  0.70    25.62    25.62
BEILMAN Michael 88  0.29    25.09    50.71
LINSLEY Kevin 88  0.29    25.57  1:16.28
SCANLAN Timothy 89  0.11    24.30  1:40.58

Jersey Wahoos A JW-MA  1:40.7830.     4.681 5
SCHIAVO Zachary 88  0.62    24.86    24.86
ETTORE Max 88  0.04    25.47    50.33
HARNER Matthew 88  0.36    25.21  1:15.54
NEIMAN Mark 88  0.33    25.24  1:40.78
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Mecklenburg Aquatic Club A MAC-NC  1:40.7830.     4.685 8
DABNEY James 87  0.71    24.15    24.15
CORRELL Joshua 87  0.35    25.03    49.18
HOOVER William 87  0.17    25.71  1:14.89
BRUNNICK Mason 87  0.29    25.89  1:40.78

Dallas Mustangs A DM-NT  1:40.8832.     4.782 5
MURPHY Max 90  0.67    25.34    25.34
THOMPSON Matthew 90  0.29    24.83    50.17
HALLUM Clint 89  0.42    25.26  1:15.43
HALLER Michael 87  0.47    25.45  1:40.88

Curl-Burke Swim Club A CUBUPV  1:40.9233.     4.824 4
POOL Christopher 87  0.65    24.60    24.60
HAYDEN Zachary 87  0.40    24.00    48.60
FINELLI Andrew 88  0.22    26.05  1:14.65
POOL Jonathan 88  0.45    26.27  1:40.92

St Charles Swim Team A SCSTIL  1:41.0234.     4.926 8
GROSSER Jacob 89  0.70    24.59    24.59
DAUW Curtis 87  0.22    23.90    48.49
BROOKS Doug 88  0.34    26.21  1:14.70
MONDUL Andrew 87  0.19    26.32  1:41.02

Spokane Area Swimming/ymca ASAS-IE  1:41.0735.     4.972 7
THOMPSON Sam 88  0.80    25.47    25.47
RENZ Marshel 88  0.37    24.09    49.56
BLANK Nicholas 89  0.38    25.61  1:15.17
NELSON Lee 88  0.41    25.90  1:41.07

Cincinnati Marlins B CM-OH  1:41.5036.     5.401 3
BEAR Esteban 88  0.75    25.67    25.67
GINOCCHIO Charles 88  0.35    24.93    50.60
MERTENS James 87  0.39    25.86  1:16.46
ANGELINI Matthew 87  0.35    25.04  1:41.50

Conejo Simi Aquatics A CSA-CA  1:41.6537.     5.553 1
KOON Nolan 90  0.69    25.14    25.14
CAMERO Juan 88  0.29    25.21    50.35
NARY Nathan 88  0.37    26.37  1:16.72
MCCLURE Tyler 89  0.48    24.93  1:41.65

Orinda Aquatics A OAPBPC  1:41.9338.     5.833 6
TANG Eric 88  0.77    25.32    25.32
ANGELO Tyler 87  0.35    25.94    51.26
KROMPIER Jesse 88  0.22    25.63  1:16.89
SCHLENKER Tyler 87  0.26    25.04  1:41.93

Washington Township Swim Club BWTSCIN  1:43.0439.     6.941 4
HOBBS Brandon 88  0.66    26.15    26.15
HECKLER David 89  0.06    25.72    51.87
VAN ALLEN Ross 90  1.69    25.84  1:17.71
MINTURN Kenneth 87  0.39    25.33  1:43.04

Nova Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc ANOVAVA  1:43.4740.     7.374 8
BROWN Gaites 89  0.75    24.81    24.81
HARRIS William 88  0.48    26.30    51.11
SHERANEK Thomas 90  0.13    26.35  1:17.46
MILLER Jeffrey 88  0.11    26.01  1:43.47
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Terrapins Swim Team A TERAPC   DSQ5 6
REILLY Sean 90  0.70
CARRIAGA Lance 87
DENTONE Matthew 89
TUSUP Shane 88
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